
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 BARCZYK Przemysław  1 17 04:04:44.000 04:04:44.000
2 2 BARNAŚ Krzysztof  1 17 03:47:26.000 03:47:26.000
3 3 BOHUN Dawid  1 17 03:29:57.000 03:29:57.000
4 4 BURZA Kinga  1 17 03:53:37.000 03:53:37.000
5 5 BUŹNIAK Arkadiusz  1 17 03:25:31.000 03:25:31.000
7 7 CHMIELEWSKA-BORUCH Milena  1 17 03:53:15.000 03:53:15.000
9 9 FLOREK Sebastian  1 17 03:29:35.000 03:29:35.000
10 10 FRYDRYCH Mateusz  1 17 03:48:13.000 03:48:13.000
13 13 KARWACZKA Piotr  1 17 04:16:59.000 04:16:59.000
15 15 KIELC Hanna  1 17 03:53:10.000 03:53:10.000
16 16 KIEŁBASA Marcin  1 17 03:25:08.000 03:25:08.000
17 17 KUŹMIŃSKA Beata  1 17 04:23:39.000 04:23:39.000
18 18 MAMCZURA Dorota  1 17 04:33:50.000 04:33:50.000
19 19 MISKA Daniel  1 17 03:29:16.000 03:29:16.000
20 20 MUCHA Aleksandra  1 17 04:48:43.000 04:48:43.000
21 21 MUSZYŃSKI Jerzy 1 17 06:09:42.000 06:09:42.000
22 22 NIEDBALIK Grzegorz  1 17 04:29:10.000 04:29:10.000
23 23 PERŁOWSKA-GOZDEK Anna  1 17 04:18:30.000 04:18:30.000
24 24 PRZYBYŁO Marta  1 17 04:59:19.000 04:59:19.000
26 26 ROMAŃCZYK Dominik  1 17 03:40:40.000 03:40:40.000
27 27 SIKORA Rafał  1 17 04:16:57.000 04:16:57.000
28 28 SMAROŃ Joanna  1 17 04:05:53.000 04:05:53.000
29 29 SUCHANEK Agnieszka  1 17 03:52:25.000 03:52:25.000
30 30 SZAROWICZ Fabian  1 17 03:39:58.000 03:39:58.000
31 31 SZUBA-ŁATA Klaudia  1 17 03:45:28.000 03:45:28.000
32 32 SZYLAR Sabina  1 17 04:19:38.000 04:19:38.000
35 35 WARDĘGA Sylwia  1 17 03:48:50.000 03:48:50.000
36 36 WĄTROBA Katarzyna  1 17 04:33:46.000 04:33:46.000
37 37 WILCZYŃSKA Paulina  1 17 03:44:12.000 03:44:12.000
38 38 WOLLEK Mikołaj  1 17 03:44:15.000 03:44:15.000
39 39 ZARZECZNY Piotr  1 17 03:47:20.000 03:47:20.000
40 40 ŻYWIEC Arkadiusz  1 17 03:48:38.000 03:48:38.000
42 42 GOŁDYN Ewelina  1 17 05:08:22.000 05:08:22.000
43 43 KOŻUCH Michał 1 17 03:31:03.000 03:31:03.000
44 44 PŁACHTA Grzegorz 1 17 04:06:22.000 04:06:22.000
46 46 ŁUKASIK Anna 1 17 03:37:15.000 03:37:15.000
47 47 TARASEK Dariusz 1 17 03:13:08.000 03:13:08.000
100 100 CICHOŃ Konrad  2 34 04:51:28.000 02:25:44.000
101 101 JAKUBOWSKI Piotr  3 51 06:12:07.000 02:04:02.000
103 103 LEDZINSKA Justyna  1 17 02:27:06.000 02:27:06.000
104 104 ŁOKCZEWSKI Michał  2 34 03:39:15.000 01:49:37.000
105 105 MARSZAŁEK Mariola  2 34 04:29:46.000 02:14:53.000
106 106 MORAWA Mateusz  3 51 04:37:23.000 01:32:27.000
107 107 DZIEDZIC Szczepan  3 51 06:02:55.000 02:00:58.000
108 108 PIERZ Sławomir  3 51 05:29:50.000 01:49:56.000
109 109 PODLEWSKI Wojciech  2 34 05:24:26.000 02:42:13.000
110 110 PORĘBA Michał  3 51 06:28:23.000 02:09:27.000
111 111 SROMEK Dawid  2 34 03:24:58.000 01:42:29.000
112 112 SUT Iwona  2 34 04:51:00.000 02:25:30.000
113 113 ŚCIESZKA Jakub  2 34 04:17:49.000 02:08:54.000
115 115 BATORY Marek  2 34 03:54:58.000 01:57:29.000
116 116 GAWRON Janusz 3 51 05:01:02.000 01:40:20.000
117 117 CIĄGŁO Radosław 3 51 04:42:24.000 01:34:08.000
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118 118 WOSŁAW Krystyna 2 34 04:54:47.000 02:27:23.000
200 200 BUDNICKI Andrzej  4 68 09:20:09.000 02:20:02.000
201 201 GĄSECKI Daniel  3 51 07:32:16.000 02:30:45.000
202 202 GIBAŁA Marcin  4 68 09:29:01.000 02:22:15.000
203 203 GWIZDAŁA Honorata  2 34 05:04:00.000 02:32:00.000
205 205 KIRWIEL Kamil  4 68 11:41:29.000 02:55:22.000
206 206 KLIMEK Przemysław  4 68 08:59:05.000 02:14:46.000
207 207 KLUZ Robert  3 51 08:05:52.000 02:41:57.000
208 208 KOWALUK Katarzyna  3 51 06:56:13.000 02:18:44.000
209 209 LIS Krzysztof  3 51 08:49:50.000 02:56:36.000
210 210 ŁAGOŻNY Łukasz  5 85 10:44:22.000 02:08:52.000
211 211 MARGAS Grzegorz  3 51 07:27:32.000 02:29:10.000
212 212 MARSZAŁEK Dariusz  4 68 09:55:40.000 02:28:55.000
213 213 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  4 68 11:10:40.000 02:47:40.000
214 214 MILEWSKA Dominika  4 68 10:33:42.000 02:38:25.000
215 215 OLSZEWSKI Rafał  3 51 08:49:54.000 02:56:38.000
216 216 PESZEK Bogdan  3 51 07:32:13.000 02:30:44.000
217 217 PINDEL Piotr  4 68 10:56:10.000 02:44:02.000
218 218 POBŁOCKI Jan  3 51 09:02:40.000 03:00:53.000
219 219 PROŃCZUK Adam  3 51 10:47:59.000 03:35:59.000
220 220 ROŻNIATA Iwona  5 85 10:46:54.000 02:09:22.000
221 221 SOBALA Weronika  5 85 10:39:49.000 02:07:57.000
222 222 ŚNIEG Paulina  4 68 10:33:35.000 02:38:23.000
223 223 ŚWIĄTEK Bartosz  3 51 10:59:29.000 03:39:49.000
224 224 WILCZEK Łukasz  3 51 10:55:58.000 03:38:39.000
225 225 WOJCIK Paweł  5 85 10:12:09.000 02:02:25.000
226 226 ZIĘBA Jakub  3 51 06:27:49.000 02:09:16.000
227 227 JANDZIŚ Wiesław 3 51 07:32:10.000 02:30:43.000
228 228 KITLAS Dariusz 4 68 11:10:42.000 02:47:40.000
229 229 MUSZYŃSKI Wojciech 2 34 04:12:04.000 02:06:02.000
230 230 PUZIO Waldemar 3 51 08:16:20.000 02:45:26.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 BARCZYK Przemysław  04:04:44.000 04:04:44.000
1 2 2 BARNAŚ Krzysztof  03:47:26.000 03:47:26.000
1 3 3 BOHUN Dawid  03:29:57.000 03:29:57.000
1 4 4 BURZA Kinga  03:53:37.000 03:53:37.000
1 5 5 BUŹNIAK Arkadiusz  03:25:31.000 03:25:31.000
1 7 7 CHMIELEWSKA-BORUCH Milena  03:53:15.000 03:53:15.000
1 9 9 FLOREK Sebastian  03:29:35.000 03:29:35.000
1 10 10 FRYDRYCH Mateusz  03:48:13.000 03:48:13.000
1 13 13 KARWACZKA Piotr  04:16:59.000 04:16:59.000
1 15 15 KIELC Hanna  03:53:10.000 03:53:10.000
1 16 16 KIEŁBASA Marcin  03:25:08.000 03:25:08.000
1 17 17 KUŹMIŃSKA Beata  04:23:39.000 04:23:39.000
1 18 18 MAMCZURA Dorota  04:33:50.000 04:33:50.000
1 19 19 MISKA Daniel  03:29:16.000 03:29:16.000
1 20 20 MUCHA Aleksandra  04:48:43.000 04:48:43.000
1 21 21 MUSZYŃSKI Jerzy 06:09:42.000 06:09:42.000
1 22 22 NIEDBALIK Grzegorz  04:29:10.000 04:29:10.000
1 23 23 PERŁOWSKA-GOZDEK Anna  04:18:30.000 04:18:30.000
1 24 24 PRZYBYŁO Marta  04:59:19.000 04:59:19.000
1 26 26 ROMAŃCZYK Dominik  03:40:40.000 03:40:40.000
1 27 27 SIKORA Rafał  04:16:57.000 04:16:57.000
1 28 28 SMAROŃ Joanna  04:05:53.000 04:05:53.000
1 29 29 SUCHANEK Agnieszka  03:52:25.000 03:52:25.000
1 30 30 SZAROWICZ Fabian  03:39:58.000 03:39:58.000
1 31 31 SZUBA-ŁATA Klaudia  03:45:28.000 03:45:28.000
1 32 32 SZYLAR Sabina  04:19:38.000 04:19:38.000
1 35 35 WARDĘGA Sylwia  03:48:50.000 03:48:50.000
1 36 36 WĄTROBA Katarzyna  04:33:46.000 04:33:46.000

Znaleziono 84 wynik(ów)



1 37 37 WILCZYŃSKA Paulina  03:44:12.000 03:44:12.000
1 38 38 WOLLEK Mikołaj  03:44:15.000 03:44:15.000
1 39 39 ZARZECZNY Piotr  03:47:20.000 03:47:20.000
1 40 40 ŻYWIEC Arkadiusz  03:48:38.000 03:48:38.000
1 42 42 GOŁDYN Ewelina  05:08:22.000 05:08:22.000
1 43 43 KOŻUCH Michał 03:31:03.000 03:31:03.000
1 44 44 PŁACHTA Grzegorz 04:06:22.000 04:06:22.000
1 46 46 ŁUKASIK Anna 03:37:15.000 03:37:15.000
1 47 47 TARASEK Dariusz 03:13:08.000 03:13:08.000
1 100 100 CICHOŃ Konrad  02:11:01.000 02:11:01.000
2 100 100 CICHOŃ Konrad  04:51:28.000 02:40:27.000
1 101 101 JAKUBOWSKI Piotr  01:49:18.000 01:49:18.000
2 101 101 JAKUBOWSKI Piotr  03:48:00.000 01:58:42.000
3 101 101 JAKUBOWSKI Piotr  06:12:07.000 02:24:07.000
1 103 103 LEDZINSKA Justyna  02:27:06.000 02:27:06.000
1 104 104 ŁOKCZEWSKI Michał  01:43:02.000 01:43:02.000
2 104 104 ŁOKCZEWSKI Michał  03:39:15.000 01:56:13.000
1 105 105 MARSZAŁEK Mariola  02:05:36.000 02:05:36.000
2 105 105 MARSZAŁEK Mariola  04:29:46.000 02:24:10.000
1 106 106 MORAWA Mateusz  01:26:56.000 01:26:56.000
2 106 106 MORAWA Mateusz  03:01:52.000 01:34:56.000
3 106 106 MORAWA Mateusz  04:37:23.000 01:35:31.000
1 107 107 DZIEDZIC Szczepan  01:37:56.000 01:37:56.000
2 107 107 DZIEDZIC Szczepan  03:46:40.000 02:08:44.000
3 107 107 DZIEDZIC Szczepan  06:02:55.000 02:16:15.000
1 108 108 PIERZ Sławomir  01:42:02.000 01:42:02.000
2 108 108 PIERZ Sławomir  03:29:06.000 01:47:04.000
3 108 108 PIERZ Sławomir  05:29:50.000 02:00:44.000
1 109 109 PODLEWSKI Wojciech  02:27:43.000 02:27:43.000
2 109 109 PODLEWSKI Wojciech  05:24:26.000 02:56:43.000
1 110 110 PORĘBA Michał  01:44:51.000 01:44:51.000
2 110 110 PORĘBA Michał  03:50:25.000 02:05:34.000
3 110 110 PORĘBA Michał  06:28:23.000 02:37:58.000
1 111 111 SROMEK Dawid  01:34:54.000 01:34:54.000
2 111 111 SROMEK Dawid  03:24:58.000 01:50:04.000
1 112 112 SUT Iwona  02:11:07.000 02:11:07.000
2 112 112 SUT Iwona  04:51:00.000 02:39:53.000
1 113 113 ŚCIESZKA Jakub  01:52:42.000 01:52:42.000
2 113 113 ŚCIESZKA Jakub  04:17:49.000 02:25:07.000
1 115 115 BATORY Marek  01:43:47.000 01:43:47.000
2 115 115 BATORY Marek  03:54:58.000 02:11:11.000
1 116 116 GAWRON Janusz 01:37:49.000 01:37:49.000
2 116 116 GAWRON Janusz 03:19:30.000 01:41:41.000
3 116 116 GAWRON Janusz 05:01:02.000 01:41:32.000
1 117 117 CIĄGŁO Radosław 01:28:20.000 01:28:20.000
2 117 117 CIĄGŁO Radosław 03:00:27.000 01:32:07.000
3 117 117 CIĄGŁO Radosław 04:42:24.000 01:41:57.000
1 118 118 WOSŁAW Krystyna 02:12:13.000 02:12:13.000
2 118 118 WOSŁAW Krystyna 04:54:47.000 02:42:34.000
1 200 200 BUDNICKI Andrzej  02:05:25.000 02:05:25.000
2 200 200 BUDNICKI Andrzej  04:18:53.000 02:13:28.000
3 200 200 BUDNICKI Andrzej  06:50:22.000 02:31:29.000
4 200 200 BUDNICKI Andrzej  09:20:09.000 02:29:47.000
1 201 201 GĄSECKI Daniel  02:13:13.000 02:13:13.000
2 201 201 GĄSECKI Daniel  04:50:47.000 02:37:34.000
3 201 201 GĄSECKI Daniel  07:32:16.000 02:41:29.000
1 202 202 GIBAŁA Marcin  01:55:36.000 01:55:36.000
2 202 202 GIBAŁA Marcin  04:11:11.000 02:15:35.000
3 202 202 GIBAŁA Marcin  06:44:21.000 02:33:10.000
4 202 202 GIBAŁA Marcin  09:29:01.000 02:44:40.000
1 203 203 GWIZDAŁA Honorata  02:27:22.000 02:27:22.000
2 203 203 GWIZDAŁA Honorata  05:04:00.000 02:36:38.000
1 205 205 KIRWIEL Kamil  02:50:36.000 02:50:36.000
2 205 205 KIRWIEL Kamil  06:02:17.000 03:11:41.000
3 205 205 KIRWIEL Kamil  09:54:50.000 03:52:33.000
4 205 205 KIRWIEL Kamil  11:41:29.000 01:46:39.000
1 206 206 KLIMEK Przemysław  01:54:12.000 01:54:12.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



2 206 206 KLIMEK Przemysław  04:01:00.000 02:06:48.000
3 206 206 KLIMEK Przemysław  06:28:46.000 02:27:46.000
4 206 206 KLIMEK Przemysław  08:59:05.000 02:30:19.000
1 207 207 KLUZ Robert  02:23:50.000 02:23:50.000
2 207 207 KLUZ Robert  05:10:21.000 02:46:31.000
3 207 207 KLUZ Robert  08:05:52.000 02:55:31.000
1 208 208 KOWALUK Katarzyna  02:08:03.000 02:08:03.000
2 208 208 KOWALUK Katarzyna  04:32:42.000 02:24:39.000
3 208 208 KOWALUK Katarzyna  06:56:13.000 02:23:31.000
1 209 209 LIS Krzysztof  02:41:29.000 02:41:29.000
2 209 209 LIS Krzysztof  05:35:37.000 02:54:08.000
3 209 209 LIS Krzysztof  08:49:50.000 03:14:13.000
1 210 210 ŁAGOŻNY Łukasz  01:49:14.000 01:49:14.000
2 210 210 ŁAGOŻNY Łukasz  03:46:37.000 01:57:23.000
3 210 210 ŁAGOŻNY Łukasz  06:01:31.000 02:14:54.000
4 210 210 ŁAGOŻNY Łukasz  08:22:24.000 02:20:53.000
5 210 210 ŁAGOŻNY Łukasz  10:44:22.000 02:21:58.000
1 211 211 MARGAS Grzegorz  02:10:00.000 02:10:00.000
2 211 211 MARGAS Grzegorz  04:39:31.000 02:29:31.000
3 211 211 MARGAS Grzegorz  07:27:32.000 02:48:01.000
1 212 212 MARSZAŁEK Dariusz  02:05:32.000 02:05:32.000
2 212 212 MARSZAŁEK Dariusz  04:29:36.000 02:24:04.000
3 212 212 MARSZAŁEK Dariusz  07:12:12.000 02:42:36.000
4 212 212 MARSZAŁEK Dariusz  09:55:40.000 02:43:28.000
1 213 213 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  02:19:47.000 02:19:47.000
2 213 213 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  04:48:36.000 02:28:49.000
3 213 213 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  07:41:15.000 02:52:39.000
4 213 213 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  11:10:40.000 03:29:25.000
1 214 214 MILEWSKA Dominika  02:15:15.000 02:15:15.000
2 214 214 MILEWSKA Dominika  04:52:45.000 02:37:30.000
3 214 214 MILEWSKA Dominika  07:44:58.000 02:52:13.000
4 214 214 MILEWSKA Dominika  10:33:42.000 02:48:44.000
1 215 215 OLSZEWSKI Rafał  02:41:34.000 02:41:34.000
2 215 215 OLSZEWSKI Rafał  05:42:51.000 03:01:17.000
3 215 215 OLSZEWSKI Rafał  08:49:54.000 03:07:03.000
1 216 216 PESZEK Bogdan  02:15:11.000 02:15:11.000
2 216 216 PESZEK Bogdan  04:51:15.000 02:36:04.000
3 216 216 PESZEK Bogdan  07:32:13.000 02:40:58.000
1 217 217 PINDEL Piotr  02:20:34.000 02:20:34.000
2 217 217 PINDEL Piotr  04:54:05.000 02:33:31.000
3 217 217 PINDEL Piotr  07:48:02.000 02:53:57.000
4 217 217 PINDEL Piotr  10:56:10.000 03:08:08.000
1 218 218 POBŁOCKI Jan  02:37:44.000 02:37:44.000
2 218 218 POBŁOCKI Jan  05:41:48.000 03:04:04.000
3 218 218 POBŁOCKI Jan  09:02:40.000 03:20:52.000
1 219 219 PROŃCZUK Adam  03:08:34.000 03:08:34.000
2 219 219 PROŃCZUK Adam  06:59:13.000 03:50:39.000
3 219 219 PROŃCZUK Adam  10:47:59.000 03:48:46.000
1 220 220 ROŻNIATA Iwona  02:00:25.000 02:00:25.000
2 220 220 ROŻNIATA Iwona  04:03:15.000 02:02:50.000
3 220 220 ROŻNIATA Iwona  06:12:28.000 02:09:13.000
4 220 220 ROŻNIATA Iwona  08:27:04.000 02:14:36.000
5 220 220 ROŻNIATA Iwona  10:46:54.000 02:19:50.000
1 221 221 SOBALA Weronika  02:00:00.000 02:00:00.000
2 221 221 SOBALA Weronika  03:55:14.000 01:55:14.000
3 221 221 SOBALA Weronika  06:10:05.000 02:14:51.000
4 221 221 SOBALA Weronika  08:21:03.000 02:10:58.000
5 221 221 SOBALA Weronika  10:39:49.000 02:18:46.000
1 222 222 ŚNIEG Paulina  02:15:07.000 02:15:07.000
2 222 222 ŚNIEG Paulina  04:52:29.000 02:37:22.000
3 222 222 ŚNIEG Paulina  07:44:56.000 02:52:27.000
4 222 222 ŚNIEG Paulina  10:33:35.000 02:48:39.000
1 223 223 ŚWIĄTEK Bartosz  02:57:55.000 02:57:55.000
2 223 223 ŚWIĄTEK Bartosz  06:46:24.000 03:48:29.000
3 223 223 ŚWIĄTEK Bartosz  10:59:29.000 04:13:05.000
1 224 224 WILCZEK Łukasz  02:40:56.000 02:40:56.000
2 224 224 WILCZEK Łukasz  05:55:23.000 03:14:27.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 224 224 WILCZEK Łukasz  10:55:58.000 05:00:35.000
1 225 225 WOJCIK Paweł  01:37:58.000 01:37:58.000
2 225 225 WOJCIK Paweł  03:26:00.000 01:48:02.000
3 225 225 WOJCIK Paweł  05:24:20.000 01:58:20.000
4 225 225 WOJCIK Paweł  07:40:10.000 02:15:50.000
5 225 225 WOJCIK Paweł  10:12:09.000 02:31:59.000
1 226 226 ZIĘBA Jakub  02:00:33.000 02:00:33.000
2 226 226 ZIĘBA Jakub  04:09:41.000 02:09:08.000
3 226 226 ZIĘBA Jakub  06:27:49.000 02:18:08.000
1 227 227 JANDZIŚ Wiesław 02:13:16.000 02:13:16.000
2 227 227 JANDZIŚ Wiesław 04:50:51.000 02:37:35.000
3 227 227 JANDZIŚ Wiesław 07:32:10.000 02:41:19.000
1 228 228 KITLAS Dariusz 02:19:50.000 02:19:50.000
2 228 228 KITLAS Dariusz 05:21:35.000 03:01:45.000
3 228 228 KITLAS Dariusz 08:01:37.000 02:40:02.000
4 228 228 KITLAS Dariusz 11:10:42.000 03:09:05.000
1 229 229 MUSZYŃSKI Wojciech 01:43:54.000 01:43:54.000
2 229 229 MUSZYŃSKI Wojciech 04:12:04.000 02:28:10.000
1 230 230 PUZIO Waldemar 02:20:30.000 02:20:30.000
2 230 230 PUZIO Waldemar 05:14:44.000 02:54:14.000
3 230 230 PUZIO Waldemar 08:16:20.000 03:01:36.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 183 wynik(ów)
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